END DATE & TIME

DATE SUBMITTED START DATE & TIME
| 28/4/2025 | 29/4/2025 0700 Hrs
ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC PLAN DIRECTIONS

All light vehicles to use perimeter roadway.

to | 10/05/2025 0700 hr

LOCATION

at | South Western Area

Repairs to South Western Chipseal Area

Special movements may be allowed to travel through this area but communication required with contractors.
EXTREME CAUTION AND CARE TO BE TAKEN ON PERIMETER ROADWAY DUE TO NARROW WIDTH

SPECIFIC RISKS IDENTIFIED

Interaction with:
Transport Operators
Other Port Users

RISK MITIGATIONS

1. Contractors working on repairs to chipseal and ramps. Cordon
off work area to traffic.

Submitted By: Ben Sweeny

Mandatory
Northport Shipping

Northport Maintenance

Northport Containers
C3 Marshalling

C3 Stevedoring

Qube Stevedoring
Qube Log Marshalling
Genera

Genera ( Man on board)

North Tugz
Forest Loaders
IVS

Forestry Intel
Asure Quality

),
Northport

Recipients and Primary Contacts

shipping@northport.co.nz;
maintenance@northport.co.nz
containers@northport.co.nz
c3-mplogships@c3.co.nz
mpstevedoring@c3.co.nz
marsden.stevedoring@qube.co.nz
marsden.logmarshalling@qube.co.nz
northport@genera.co.nz
service@genera.co.nz
ntops@northtugz.co.nz
data@forestloaders.nz
ranierastevensg@gmail.com
office@forestryintel.co.nz
inspection@asurequality.com

ATTENDING SHIPS AGENTS FOR ALL VESSELS MUST BE INCLUDED

Elective
Winstone's

Regal

Marusumi WC
Seafarers Mission
SMW

Semenoff group

jeremy.white@winstoneaggregates.co.nz
whangarei@regalgroup.co.nz
rijan.veldsman@mwec.co.nz
marsdenmission@gmail.com
trent@smw.co.nz
office@semenoffgroup.co.nz

PSC-094325018

PSC- 094325018

Despatch - 09 533 3991

Duty Phone - 027 493 0615 / 021 549 063

Berth - 027 536 9637
Foreman - 027 536 9637
Duty Phone - 027 490 8507

Duty Phone - 09 432 7655
Ops Manager - 021 960 395
Danny - 021 0243 0996

Tim - 021 428 283

Jeremy - 027 317 9106
David - 021 220 7616
Rijan - 021 877 904
Jo-021972 198

Trent - 021 022 02728
Willie -



ALL TRAFFIC ROUTES AND FLOW DIRECTIONS ARE
SHOWN

] BERTH OPERATION AREA BOUNDARIES WILL BE
IN PLACE, AND ARE SHOWN

|:| SHIP NAMES ON ALL THREE BERTHS ARE

HIGH RISK AREAS SUCH AS CONGESTION AND
INTERACTION WITH OTHER OPERATIONS ARE
MITIGATED, AND SHOWN

[] INVOLVES LOG LOADERS ON THE BERTH

NOTES:

All light vehicles to use perimeter
roadway rather than travel through the
South Western Chipsealed area







